Function Shaft Shaft diameter
(mm)
Type of connection Type Order code
Single-turn Solid 10 Connector male 12 poles RSA 597 connector 2TLA020070R3600
6 1.5 m cable RSA 597 1.5 m cable 2TLA020070R3300
Hollow 12 2 m cable RHA 597 2 m cable 2TLA020070R3400
10 m cable RHA 597 10 m cable 2TLA020070R5900
Multi-turn Solid 6 M12 connector RSA 698 6 mm solid 2TLA020071R7800
10 M12 connector RSA 698 10 mm solid 2TLA020070R3700
Holow 12 M12 connector RHA 698 hollow 2TLA020071R7900
For more information, see the manual:
Pluto safe encoders 2TLC172006M0206
—
Ordering information
Accessories
Description Type Order code
Female 12 pole connector to be used with absolute encoder “RSA 597 connector”. Con-
nector to be mounted on the cable.
Connector for abso-
lute encoder
2TLA020070R3900
M12 plug with Pluto safety bus termination resistor. To be used when the encoder is at
one end of the Pluto safety bus.
M12-CANend 2TLA020061R0300
Fieldbus Ethernet Type Order code
CANopen GATE-C2 2TLA020071R8100
DeviceNet GATE-D2 2TLA020071R8200
PROFIBUS-DP GATE-P2 2TLA020071R8000
EtherCAT x GATE-EC 2TLA020071R9100
Ethernet/IP x GATE-EIP 2TLA020071R9000
Modbus TCP x GATE-MT 2TLA020071R9400
PROFINET x GATE-PN 2TLA020071R9300
SERCOS III x GATE-S3 2TLA020071R9200
For more information, see the gateway manuals:
Pluto gateways 2TLC172009M0210
Pluto Ethernet gateways 2TLC172285M0203
Description Type Order code